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53824

53866

53785

53731

53733

53799

53601

53570
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53847
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Description

Lower Glass Lid Grey

Upper Glass Lid Grey

Handle Grey

Back Shelf Support White

Back Step Side Shelf Support White

LED Lamp 24 V

LED Driver 60W

Defrosting Filter

Kick Plate Round Corner

Price Holder 1820mm

Bumper End Black

Bumper Support 2005mm

Defrost Corner w/ Hole White

Leveler M12 x 50mm

Bumper Support 720mm

Lamp Cover

Lid Seal Profile 13 x 760mm

CONTROLLER CAREL IR33+ 115-230V V3

Front Shelf Support White

Control Panel w/ switch

Lid for Control Panel

Exterior Drain Plug White

LED Lamp 24 V

Side Grill White

Junction Box

PVC LED Support Grey

Filter Drier 7,5 G

Compressor EHX2155U Embraco

Bumper Black 3550mm

Bumper Black 770mm

Condenser

Fan Blade

Fan Motor

Aluminum Gutter 1781mm

Feet 75mm

Lid Seal Profile 10 x 760mm

Probe NTC 1,5m

Probe Support White

Step Side Shelf Support White

Front Step Side Shelf Support White

Wire Shelf 450mm White

Side Shelf Support White

Divider High

Wire Shelf 410mm White

Divider Support White

Wall Shelf Support White

Interior Drain Plug White

Drain Pipe White

Drain Plug

Exterior Grill Grey

Lid Seal Profile 9mm

Sliding Lid Profile

Defrost Probe Support

Defrost Heater

Upper Drain Channel White

Defrost Valve

Defrost Valve Coil

Water Tray
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53766

53788

53807

53772

53786

53737

53744

53816

53842

53762

53749

53777

53808

53619

53826

53630

53645

53724

53718

53726

Drain Support White

Kick Plate Screw

Lid Stopper Grey

Fan Motor Support

Kick Plate Joiner

Bumper Black 2790mm

Bumper Support 766mm

Lower Drain Channel White

Side Kick Plate

Drain Channel Filter White

Comunication Module

Front Kick Plate

Light Switch

Overload Protector Compressor EHX2155U Embraco

Pressure Switch

Relay Compressor EHX2155U Embraco

Start Capacitor Compressor EHX2155U Embraco

Aluminum Gutter 677mm

Aluminum Gutter 1757mm

Aluminum Gutter 701mm
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